
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

45 Zűrmanók Masters, Budapest 1 25,0 1 20,0 1 24,0 1 25,0 1 27,0 1 22,0 1 25,0 1

50 Gold Girls Rock And Magic, Budapest 2 23,0 2 15,0 3 21,5 2 24,0 2 25,0 2 20,0 2 19,0 2

48 Chirio Rock And Magic, Budapest 3 21,0 4 17,0 2 21,5 2 23,0 3 23,0 4 19,0 3 17,0 4

51 Habcsók Rockin Board, Budapest 4 21,0 4 12,0 7 20,5 4 22,0 4 24,0 3 17,0 4 6,0 10

49 Speed Up Girls Rock And Magic, Budapest 5 23,0 2 13,0 5 20,0 6 21,5 5 20,0 5 17,0 4 19,0 2

43 MONSTER HIGH Főnix, Székesfehérvár 6 13,0 10 12,0 7 18,5 8 20,0 7 18,0 8 15,0 7 14,0 5

41 KÉK VILLÁM Dinamik, Ajka 7 19,0 6 9,0 9 19,0 7 19,5 8 19,0 7 11,0 11 11,0 8

47 Minimiss Musztáng, Budapest 8 17,0 7 13,0 5 20,5 4 19,0 9 15,0 9 14,0 8 9,0 9

40 SELFIE Acro Dance, Balatonfüred 9 14,0 9 14,0 4 18,0 9 21,0 6 8,0 10 14,0 8 12,0 7

42 Bellisima Fortuna, Gyöngyös 10 12,0 11 9,0 9 16,0 10 18,0 10 20,0 5 16,0 6 5,0 11

44 12 KIS COWBOY Kid, Veszprém 11 7,0 12 8,0 11 15,0 11 17,0 11 2,0 12 5,0 12 12,5 6

46 Royal Meteor Dance, Budapest 12 16,0 8 5,0 12 11,0 12 16,0 12 7,0 11 12,0 10 3,0 12

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

49 Speed Up Girls Rock And Magic, Budapest 5 24,0 1 15,0 1 20,5 1 21,0 2 21,0 1 17,0 2 19,0 2

47 Minimiss Musztáng, Budapest 6 20,0 3 13,0 2 20,0 2 17,0 5 16,0 3 17,0 2 14,0 4

41 KÉK VILLÁM Dinamik, Ajka 7 21,0 2 -1,0 8 16,5 4 16,0 6 19,0 2 15,0 7 17,0 3

46 Royal Meteor Dance, Budapest 8 18,0 5 11,0 3 18,0 3 19,0 4 15,0 4 16,0 5 8,0 7

42 Bellisima Fortuna, Gyöngyös 9 13,0 7 9,0 4 13,0 5 20,0 3 8,0 6 17,0 2 4,0 8

40 SELFIE Acro Dance, Balatonfüred 10 19,0 4 8,0 5 9,0 8 15,0 7 11,0 5 19,0 1 9,0 6

43 MONSTER HIGH Főnix, Székesfehérvár 11 14,0 6 7,0 6 9,5 7 22,0 1 8,0 6 16,0 5 21,0 1

44 12 KIS COWBOY Kid, Veszprém 12 12,0 8 4,0 7 12,0 6 15,0 7 5,0 8 12,0 8 13,0 5

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

45 Zűrmanók Masters, Budapest 1

50 Gold Girls Rock And Magic, Budapest 2

48 Chirio Rock And Magic, Budapest 3

51 Habcsók Rockin Board, Budapest 4

49 Speed Up Girls Rock And Magic, Budapest 5

47 Minimiss Musztáng, Budapest 6

41 KÉK VILLÁM Dinamik, Ajka 7

E

A

A

C EDB

B

C D

C DA

E

1

2

B

3

4

5

6

7

6

7

2

1

3

5

6

4

7

3

1

4

2

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

1

3

2

5

4

2014. november 22.

Children nagyformáció

F G

ELŐDÖNTŐ

F G
REMÉNYFUTAM

II. BERNS-SWAROWSKI ELEMENTS KUPA

DÖNTŐ
F G
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 7

5 4

6 5

7 6


